City of Fontana

8353 Sierra Avenue Fontana, CA 92335



Regular Agenda

Thursday, March 27, 2025 7:00 PM

Grover W. Taylor Council Chambers

Parks, Community and Human Services Commission

Armando Valles - Chair Vacant - Vice Chair Benjamin Alba - Secretary Fay Glass - Commissioner Vacant - Commissioner

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

Announcements:

The March 27, 2025, Regular Parks, Community and Human 25-0115 Services Commission Meeting has been cancelled. The next Regular Parks, Community and Human Services Commission Meeting will be held on Thursday, April 24, 2025 at 7:00 p.m. in the Grover W. Taylor Chambers located at 8353 Sierra Avenue, Fontana, California.



Action Report

Parks, Community and Human Services Commission

File #: 25-0115 Agenda #:

Agenda Date: 3/27/2025 Category: Announcements

Notice of Meeting Cancellation

Thursday, March 27, 2025

7:00 P.M.



Parks, Community and Human Services Commission

Armando Valles - Chair Vacant - Vice Chair Benjamin Alba - Secretary Fay Glass - Commissioner Vacant - Commissioner

3